
Attendeel Name Email Organization
Aaron Hirsh ahirsh@cfefund.org Cities For Financial Empowerment Fund
Abby McCutcheon abby.mccutcheon@workforcesnohomish.org Workforce Snohomish
Abby Oakhart abby@fenwa.org Financial Empowerment Network
Adam Bernbaum Adam.Bernbaum@leg.wa.gov Washington State Legislature
Adam Stein adamstein@umpquabank.com Umpqua
Aldo Medina Martinez amedina@craft3.org Craft3
Alex Panagotacos alex@maticreative.com Alex Panagotacos Consulting
Alexander Rocha-Cantillo arocha@urbanleague.org Urban League of Metropolitan Seattle
Alexxa Cruson alexxa.cruson@orionworks.org Orion
Ali Sheibani ali.sheibani@habitatskc.org Habitat for Humanity of Seattle-King County
Amanda Charie amandawashington@swinomish.nsn.us Swinomish Tribal Community
Andrea Alexander Andrea@NativeABC.org NW Native ABC
Angela Williams awilliams@gmail.com Urban League of Metropolitan Seattle
Ann Campbell ann.campbell@commerce.wa.gov Department of Commerce
Anna Ripich anna_ripich@keybank.com KeyBank
Antonia Mende a.me@yvoic.org Opportunities Industrialization Center of Washington
Ariana Gold agold@urbanleague.org Urban League Of Metropolitan Seattle
Barbara Maxwell barbaram@bmacww.org Blue Mountain Action Council
Becky Sladek rsladek@uw.edu UW Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences
Beth Henriquez beth@enterpriseforequity.org Enterprise for Equity
Blake Barr blake.barr@wealthspire.com Wealthspire Advisors
Bobbi Brown bbrown@obee.com O Bee Credit Union
Bobby Tramble btramble@urbanleague.org Urban League of Metropolitan
Brenden Butler brendenbutler@umpquabank.com Umpqua Bank
Brent Richins Brent.Richins@veritycu.com Verity Credit Union
Bridget O'Connor boconnor@redcanoecu.com Red Canoe Credit Union
Brittany Guempel brittany.guempel@wafd.com WaFd Bank
Catherine Boeger catherineboeger@live.com Washington State Microenterprise Association
Christina Adams Cadams@swinomish.nsn.us Swinomish Tribal Community
Cinthya Gomez cinthya.gomez@expresscu.org Express Credit Union
Claire West cekcwa@gmail.com CEKC - Community Enrichment for Klickitat & Skamania County
Clinton Taylor ymmm.info@gmail.com YOUR MONEY MATTERS MENTORING
Conner Perryman Conner.perryman@wafd.com Wafd Bank
Corina Ruiz corina@mintvalleyfcu.org Mint Valley Federal Credit Union
Cynthia Amezuca-Zamudio cynthia.amezcua@freefrom.org FreeFrom
Dale Swiger dale@nwaccessfund.org Northwest Access Fund
Daniel Abrego Daniel.abrego@wafd.com WaFd Bank



Daniel Jean-Baptiste djeanbaptiste@beneficialstate.com Beneficial State Bank
Danniela Pinto dpinto@tacomacommunityhouse.org Tacoma Community House
David Inglish dinglish@kitsapcu.org Kitsap Credit Union
Debbie Wege Debbie.Wege@becu.org BECU
Denise Powell denise.powell@fsbwa.com 1st Security Bank
Denise Wysong denise.wysong@fsbwa.com 1st Security Bank of Washington
Diana Harper dharper@obee.com O Bee Credit Union
Donna O'Connor doconnor@hopelink.org Hopelink
Elizabeth Escobar elizabeth.escobar@expresscu.org Express Credit Union
Elizabeth Rice lizr@thestaproject.us The STAR Project
Emerson Sekins emerson@nwaccessfund.org Northwest Access Fund
Emmanuel Marines emmanuel.marines@becu.org BECU
Erin Klika erin.klika@dfi.wa.gov Washington State Dept. of Financial Institutions
Ethan Paisley ethan.paisley@workforcesnohomish.org Workforce Snohomish
Evelin Martinez evelin@homeownership-wa.org Washington Homeownership Resource Center
Evelyn Herrera eherrera@hopelink.org Hopelink
Genobia King-Webster gking-webster@soundgenfinancial.com SoundGen Financial
Ginny Heller Gheller@kitsapcu.org Kitsap Credit Union
Gosay Mohammed gmohammed@urbanleague.org Urban League of Metropolitan Seattle
Guillermo Sandoval gsandoval@nabna.com Native American Bank
Hannah Bracken zhannah194@gmail.com SoundGen Financial
Heather Little heatherl@goodwillwa.org Goodwill of the Olympics & Rainier Region
Heather Ussery heather.ussery@wafd.com WaFd Bank
Heidi Iyall Heidi.Iyall@dfi.wa.gov Washington Saves Retirement Savings Program
Helen Gibson helen.gibson@expresscu.org Express Credit Union
Hikma Yassin hyassin@seattlebank.com Seattle Bank
Humaira Alam halam@ywcaworks.org YWCA
Isaiah Poree iporee@soundgenfinancial.com SoundGen Financial
Jackie Ferrado jackief@wsac.wa.gov WA529 - Washington Education Savings Plans
James Napolitano jnapolitano@swinomish.nsn.us Swinomish Tribal Community
Jamie Kaku jamieson.kaku@homestreet.com HomeStreet Bank
Janet Savalza jtgarcias@elcentrodelaraza.org El Centro de la Raza
Jared Schapiro jared.schapiro@workforcesnohomish.org Workforce Snohomish
Jared Schapiro jared.schapiro@workforcesnohomish.org Workforce Snohomish
Jen Reed jreed@soundcu.com Sound Credit Union
Jenefeness Franke, MBA THEJENEFENESS@GMAIL.COM Fiscal Finesse
Jennifer Morrison jennifer@soundoutreach.org Sound Outreach
Jennifer Quiroz jennifer@fenwa.org Financial Empowerment Network



Jenny Walden sagesparkconsulting@gmail.com Sage Spark Consulting
Jeremy Press Taylor jpresstaylor@gmail.com
Jessica Jones jessica.jones@ourcu.com Our Community Credit Union
Jessica Santana jessica.santana@seattlecu.com Seattle Credit Union
Jim Cooper JIM@UWPNW.ORG United Ways of the Pacific Northwest
John McKenney john.mckenney@tre.wa.gov WA State Office Of The State Treasurer, Financial Education & Outreach Department.
Jonathan Herrera Jonathan.Herrera@dfi.wa.gov Washington Saves Retirement Savings Program
Jorge Estefan jorgee@communityactionskagit.org Community Action Skagit
Jose Vasquez j.va@oicofwa.org Opportunities Industrialization Center of Washington
Josefina Carrillo Gamboa josefina@letiwa.org Latino Educational Training Institute- LETI
Joshua Crabbe josh.crabbe@budge.app Budge
Julie Privett juliep@goodwillwa.org Goodwill Tacoma, WA
Karen Livingston karen@spshabitat.org South Puget Sound Habitat for Humanity
Karissa Thompson kthompson@redcanoecu.com Red Canoe Canoe Credit Union
Karlina Packard karlina.packard@orionworks.org Orion Industries
Katrina Gresswell Kgresswell@ywcaworks.org YWCA
Katrina Higgs katrina.higgs@seattlehousing.org SHA-Joblink
Kellen Ball Kellen@canopy-ventures.tech Canopy Ventures, LLC
Kenan Hadzic kenanh@uwpc.org United Way of Pierce County
Kolbi Monasmith kmonasmith@unitedindians.org United Indians of All Tribes Foundation
Kristen Navaluna knavaluna@ywcaworks.org YWCA
Kyle Jung kyle.jung@becu.org BECU
LaKeysha Wellons LaKeysha.Wellons@seattlecu.com Seattle Credit Union
Lance Wrzesinski lance.wrzesinski@k12.wa.us Washington State Office of Superintendent of Public Instruction
Linda Taylor ltaylor@urbanleague.org Urban League of Metropolitan Seattle
Linda Taylor ltaylor@urbanleague.org Urban League of Metropolitan Seattle
Lisa Jones lisa@nwaccessfund.org Northwest Access Fund
Lisa Smith lisa@wamicrobiz.org Washington State Microenterprise Association
Loretta Cael Loretta@parkviewservices.org Parkview Services
Lupe Rodriguez m.ro@yvoic.org Opportunities Industrialization Center of Washington
Lyn Peters lyn.peters@dfi.wa.gov Washington State Department of Financial Institutions
Lynda Ridgeway LyndaR@wsac.wa.gov Washington Education Savings Plans
Lynn Willis lynnw@uwpc.org United Way of Pierce County
Mahogany Tucker mtucker@ywcaworks.org YWCA
Mandy Lee mandy.lee@veritycu.com Verity Credit Union
Manny Maldonado manny.maldonado@wafd.com WaFd Bank
Maria Sennett msennett@beneficialstate.org Beneficial State Foundation



Marianela Jintiach mjintiach-arcos@tacomacommunityhouse.org Tacoma Community House
Marissa London marissa.london@habitatskc.org Habitat for Humanity Seattle-King & Kittitas Counties
Mark Hatate mark.hatate@wafd.com WaFd Bank
Mary Vargas mvargas@tacomacommunityhouse.org Tacoma Community House
Michael Dennis mdennis@urbanleague.org Urban League of Metropolitan Seattle
Michael Dotson Michael.dotson@bannerbank.com Banner Bank
Michael Gartrell Jr. gartrmi@corp.keybank.com Key Bank
Miladys Garcia miladys.garcia@k12.wa.us FEPPP
Minda Michelle Mattox mmattox@wsecu.org WSECU
Molly Morris mmorris@ruralresources.org Rural Resources Community Action
Mymy Bhatia mymy@fenwa.org FEN
Nahal Sharifi nahal.sharifi@wafd.com WaFd Bank
Natashia Martin natashia@nwaccessfund.org Northwest Access Fund
Nicole Nicole n.czubin@civic-commons.org Civic Commons-BHI
Nils Peterson HillsRiversHousingTrust@gmail.com Hills and Rivers Housing Trust
Olivia Lanza olanza@lisc.org LISC Puget Sound
Pearl Nelson-Washington pearl@homesightwa.org HomeSight
Peter Carlstom peter.carlstrom@homestreet.com HomeStreet Bank
Phillip Godinez pgodinez@kcr.org Kitsap Community Resources
Quynh-Anh Nguyen Quynh-AnhN@DOR.WA.GOV DOR - Working Families Tax Credit
Rachel Houser rhauser@tpchd.org Tacoma-Pierce County Health Department
Raiana Webster rwebster@soundgenfinancial.com SoundGen Financial
Ramon Jimenez ramon.jimenez3@seattlecolleges.edu South Seattle College
Raymond Estes raymondestes@live.com ETU Swim, LLC
Rebecca Daye rebeccadaye0@gmail.com None
Rebecca House bhouse@myfinancialgoals.org North Seattle Community College Foundation DBA American Financial Solutions
Richard Woodard rwoodard@urbanleague.org Urban League of Metropolitan Seattle
Rita Young rita.young@ourfirstfed.com First Fed Bank
Robyn Jones Robynj@uwpc.org United Way of Pierce County
Rocky Hollenbaugh rhollenbaugh@unitedindians.org United Indians Of All Tribes Foundation
Rocky Hollenbaugh Jr rhollenbaugh@unitedindians.org United Indian of All Tribes
Ruth Daugherty ruth@nwaccessfund.org Northwest Access Fund
Ryan Davis ryan@fenwa.org Financial Empowerment Network
Sabrina Hamm sabrina.hamm@freefrom.org FreeFrom
Sabrina Smith sabrinasmith@columbiabank.com Columbia Bank
Samatha Anderson info@sunkissspraytan.com Sun Kiss Spray Tan
Sarah Vali sarah.vail@becu.org BECU



Scot McGee scot.mcgee@becu.org BECU
Scott Bossom scott.bossom@wafd.com WaFd Bank
Sha'Launda Page pages@nayapdx.org Native American Youth and Family Center
Shannon Chancellor schancellor@soundgenfinancial.com SoundGen Financial
Shannon Henry shannon.henry@ourcu.com Our Community Credit Union
Sharon Snook Sharon@homesightwa.org HomeSight
Sheri Nebel sheri.nebel@fsbwa.com 1st Security Bank
Stephanie Semro StephanieS@communityactionskagit.org Community Action of Skagit County
Susan Gustafson susan.gustafson@uwsc.org United Way of Snohomish County
Svetlana Walden SvetlanaW@DOR.WA.GOV DOR - Working Families Tax Credit
Teri Weitz teri.weitz@becu.org BECU
Thomas Hobbs thomas.hobbs@becu.org BECU
Thushari Gooneratne thushari.gooneratne@gmail.com JPMorgan Chase
Tiffany Roan troan@garycommunity.org The Dearfield Fund
Tina La Bouve tlabouve@wsecu.org WSECU  Washington State Employees Credit Union
Titus Davis tdavis@watrust.com Washington Trust Bank
Valeriana Chikoti-Bandua Estes valeriana@necessaryinterruptions.com Necessary Interruptions, LLC
Verity Swearingen verity.swearingen@becu.org BECU
Wendy Ortman Wendy@NativeABC.org NW Native ABC
Wesley Nguyen nguyentw@gmail.com Verity Credit Union
Will Booth will@creating-pathways.org Creating Pathways
William Towey william@soundoutreach.org Sound Outreach
William Van Otten wvanotten@soundgenfinancial.com SoundGen Financial
Winfred Baker winferdbaker@columbiabank.com Columbia Bank
Ykela Stone ymmm.programmanager@gmail.com Your Money Matters Mentoring


